DUCT MOUNTED FANS
B
B-42 © FANTECH 2024
NETA TWIN SERIES
56.
Model
TILD..
TILE.. A B C D

454 Inlet 27 25 20 17 11 12 12 8
456 Inlet 31 30 21 18 13 11 9 5
458 Inlet 33 26 19 16 14 14 12 3
504 Inlet 26 26 21 15 12 12 12 9
506 Inlet 30 29 22 16 12 10 8 6
508 Inlet 32 26 20 16 14 13 12 4
564 Inlet 26 27 23 14 13 12 12 10
566 Inlet 29 29 23 15 12 10 8 7
568 Inlet 31 27 22 15 15 11 11 6
Model
TILD..
TILE..
Matching
Flanges
Part No.
31. TIL31MF
35. TIL35MF
40. TIL40MF
45. TIL45MF
50. TIL50MF
56. TIL56MF
In-Duct Spectrum Corrections, dB#
# Add the In-Duct Spectrum Corrections to the appropriate dB(A) level to obtain
 the In-Duct Sound Power Level on the Inlet Side of the Unit.
 For noise levels at the Outlet Side of the Unit, please refer to our sales